ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
14
To
gg
le
, p
ow

When the clamping lever is in clamping position, the sensor
electronics provide a high signal, e.g. to a machine control unit, and
additionally indicate this switch status with an LED on the sensor.
Operating errors can thus be reliably detected and process reliability
increased.
The sensor holder can be retrofitted to toggle clamps and mounted
on the right or left, depending on the installation situation of the toggle
clamp. All parts are supplied unmounted as a set. The proximity
sensor is not included in the scope of delivery of identification no. 2.
STAINLESS STEELGN 801.3-H
Description Size b ≈ h ≈ Length l ≈
For
toggle clamp
GN 820,
GN 820.3
GN 801.3-130-H-1 130 45.4 41 48 130 68
GN 801.3-130-H-2 130 45.4 41 48 130 53
GN 801.3-230-H-1 230 52.1 45 50 230 77
GN 801.3-230-H-2 230 52.1 45 50 230 62
STAINLESS STEELGN 801.3-V
Description Size b ≈ h ≈ Length l ≈
For
toggle clamp
GN 810,
GN 810.3
GN 801.3-130-V-1 130 40.9 40 52 130 67
GN 801.3-130-V-2 130 40.9 40 52 130 52
GN 801.3-230-V-1 230 48.1 44 54 230 76
GN 801.3-230-V-2 230 48.1 44 54 230 61
ACCESSORY
• GN 330 Cables with Connector Coupling (3-pole, 2 or 5 meters
long) (see page 1448)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
• Assembly Instructions (see page )
• Electrical properties of the inductive proximity sensor (see page )
• General Information for Toggle Clamps (see page 1560)
• Stainless Steel Characteristics (see page A26)
GN 801.3GN 801.3
11/2024
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 3
14